Latin Name

Amelanchier x lamarckii

Elaeagnus x ebbingeii 'Compacta’
Elaeagnus x ebbingeii 'Compacta’
Elaeagnus x ebbingeii 'Compacta’
Elaeagnus x ebbingeii 'Compacta’

Griselinia littoralis

Griselinia littoralis

Ligustrum ovalifolium

Ligustrum ovalifolium

Ligustrum ovalifolium

Ligustrum ovalifolium

Ligustrum ovalifolium

Ligustrum ovalifolium

Photinia x Fraseri 'Carre Rouge'
Photinia x Fraseri 'Carre Rouge'
Photinia x Fraseri 'Red Robin'
Photinia x Fraseri 'Red Robin'
Photinia x Fraseri 'Red Robin’
Photinia x Fraseri 'Red Robin'

Picea omorika

Pinus nigra nigra
Pinus nigra nigra

Pinus nigra nigra

Pinus sylvestris

Pinus sylvestris

Pinus sylvestris

Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.

'‘Caucasica’
'‘Caucasica’
'‘Caucasica’
'‘Caucasica’
'‘Caucasica’

Common Name
Snow Mespulis
Compact Oleaster
Compact Oleaster
Compact Oleaster
Compact Oleaster

Griselinia/New Zealand Privet
Griselinia/New Zealand Privet

Green Privet
Green Privet
Green Privet
Green Privet
Green Privet
Green Privet

Compact Red Robin
Compact Red Robin

Red Robin

Red Robin

Red Robin

Red Robin
Serbian Spruce
Austrian Pine
Austrian Pine
Austrian Pine
Scots Pine

Scots Pine

Scots Pine
Caucasian Laurel
Caucasian Laurel
Caucasian Laurel
Caucasian Laurel
Caucasian Laurel

Size (Heigth in cm) Price 1-9

100-125 RB
60-80 RB
80-100 RB
100-125 RB
150-175 RB
100-125 RB
125-150 RB
80-100 RB
100-125 RB
125-150 RB
150-175 RB
175-200 RB
200-225 RB
80-100 RB
100-125 RB
80-100 RB
100-125 RB
125-150 RB
150-175 RB
125-150 RB/Pot
60-80 RB
80-100 RB
100-120 RB
60-80 RB
80-100 RB
100-125 RB
60-80 RB
80-100 RB
100-125 RB
125-150 RB
150-175 RB

€35.00
€30.00
€40.00
€60.00
€125.00
€25.00
€45.00
€18.00
€22.50
€32.50
€43.00
€54.00
€67.50
€23.00
€27.50
€27.00
€36.00
€54.00
€76.50
€27.00
€32.50
€40.00
€60.00
€30.00
€40.00
€50.00
€17.00
€20.00
€27.00
€36.00
€58.50

10-49

€33.25
€28.50
€38.00
€57.00
€118.75

€17.00
€21.00
€31.00
€41.00
€51.00
€64.00
€21.50
€26.00
€25.50
€34.00
€51.00
€72.50
€25.50
€31.00
€38.00
€55.00
€28.50
€38.00
€47.00
€16.00
€19.00
€25.50
€34.00
€55.50

50+

€31.50
€27.00
€36.00
€54.00
€112.50

€16.50
€20.00
€29.00
€39.00
€48.50
€60.00
€20.00
€25.00
€24.00
€32.00
€48.50
€69.00

€27.00

€15.50
€18.00
€24.00
€32.50
€52.50



Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.
Prunus laur.

Prunus lusitanica 'angustifolia’
Prunus lusitanica 'angustifolia’
Prunus lusitanica 'angustifolia’
Prunus lusitanica 'angustifolia’
Prunus lusitanica 'angustifolia’
Prunus lusitanica 'angustifolia’

'‘Caucasica’
‘Elly’
‘Elly’
‘Elly’
‘Elly'
‘Elly’
'Etna’
'Etna’
'Etna’
'Etna’
'Etna’

'Novita/Rotundifolia’
'Novita/Rotundifolia’
'Novita/Rotundifolia’
'Novita/Rotundifolia’
'Novita/Rotundifolia’
Prunus lusitanica 'angustifolia’

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata 'Fastigiata robusta’
Thuja occidentalis 'Brabant’
Thuja occidentalis ‘Brabant'

Caucasian Laurel

Elly Laurel

Elly Laurel

Elly Laurel

Elly Laurel

Elly Laurel

Etna Laurel (Compact)

Etna Laurel (Compact)

Etna Laurel (Compact)

Etna Laurel (Compact)

Etna Laurel (Compact)
Common Laurel

Common Laurel

Common Laurel

Common Laurel

Common Laurel

Portuguese Laurel 'Angustifolia’
Portuguese Laurel 'Angustifolia’
Portuguese Laurel 'Angustifolia’
Portuguese Laurel 'Angustifolia’
Portuguese Laurel 'Angustifolia’
Portuguese Laurel 'Angustifolia’
Portuguese Laurel 'Angustifolia’
Common Yew

Common Yew

Common Yew

Common Yew

Common Yew

Narrow Yew

Eastern White Cedar

Eastern White Cedar

175-200 RB
60-80 RB
80-100 RB
100-120 RB
120-140 RB
140-160 RB
60-80 RB
80-100 RB
100-120 RB
120-140 RB
140-160 RB
60-80 RB
80-100 RB
100-125 RB
125-150 RB
150-175 RB
60-80 RB
80-100 RB
100-120 RB
120-140 RB
140-160 RB
160-180 RB
180-200 RB
60-80 RB
80-100 RB
100-120 RB
120-140 RB
140-160 RB
130-140 RB
100-120 RB
125-150 RB

€76.50
€17.00
€26.00
€30.00
€40.00
€60.00
€18.50
€40.00
€55.00
€70.00
€95.00
€17.00
€21.50
€25.00
€32.00
€60.00
€20.00
€25.00
€35.00
€45.00
€65.00
€90.00
€125.00
€24.00
€30.00
€40.00
€50.00
€70.00
€160.00
€16.00
€26.00

€72.50
€16.00
€24.50
€28.50
€38.00
€57.00
€17.50
€38.00
€52.25
€66.50
€90.25
€16.00
€20.00
€23.75
€30.00
€57.00
€19.00
€23.75
€33.25
€42.50
€61.50
€85.00
€118.50
€22.50
€28.50
€38.00
€47.50
€66.50

€15.25
€24.75

€69.00
€15.50
€23.50
€27.00
€36.00
€54.00
€16.50
€36.00
€49.50
€63.00
€85.50
€15.00
€19.00
€22.50
€28.50
€54.00
€18.00
€22.50
€31.50
€40.00
€58.50
€81.00

€21.50
€27.00
€36.00
€45.00
€63.00

€14.50
€23.40



Thuja occidentalis 'Brabant'

Thuja occidentalis ‘Brabant'

Thuja occidentalis 'Brabant’

Thuja occidentalis ‘Brabant'

Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd/Emerald’
Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd/Emerald’
Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd/Emerald’
Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd/Emerald’
Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd/Emerald’
Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd/Emerald’
Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd/Emerald’
Thuja plicata 'Gelderland/Atrovirens'
Thuja plicata 'Gelderland/Atrovirens'
Thuja plicata 'Gelderland/Atrovirens'
Thuja plicata 'Gelderland/Atrovirens'
Thuja plicata 'Gelderland/Atrovirens'
Thuja plicata 'Gelderland/Atrovirens'

Eastern White Cedar
Eastern White Cedar
Eastern White Cedar
Eastern White Cedar
Emerald Arbor Vitae
Emerald Arbor Vitae
Emerald Arbor Vitae
Emerald Arbor Vitae
Emerald Arbor Vitae
Emerald Arbor Vitae
Emerald Arbor Vitae
Western Red Cedar
Western Red Cedar
Western Red Cedar
Western Red Cedar
Western Red Cedar
Western Red Cedar

150-175 RB
180-200 RB
200-220 RB
225-250 RB
100-120 RB
120-140 RB
140-160 RB
175-200 RB
200-225 RB
250-275 RB
275-300 RB
100-120 RB
125-150 RB
150-175 RB
175-200 RB
200-225 RB
250-275 RB

€35.00
€45.00
€50.00
€70.00
€25.00
€35.00
€45.00
€70.00
€80.00
€140.00
€200.00
€20.00
€30.00
€35.00
€55.00
€70.00
€80.00

€33.25
€42.75
€47.50
€66.50
€23.75
€33.25
€42.75
€66.50
€76.00
€133.00
€190.00
€19.00
€28.50
€33.25
€52.25
€66.50
€76.00

€31.50
€40.50
€45.00
€63.00
€22.50
€31.50
€40.50
€63.00
€72.00
€126.00
€180.00
€18.00
€27.00
€31.50
€49.50
€63.00
€72.00



